
近畿高等学校ユース陸上競技対校選手権大会　大阪府選手一覧（女子）

分 秒 1/100 姓 名 学 姓 名 学校名 学校名 学校
連番 学年 種目名 順位 No m cm 風力 年 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ1 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ2 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 番号

1 1 年 100m 1 213 11 92 +1.1 酒井 日菜美 1 Hinami SAKAI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
2 1 年 100m 2 214 12 52 +0.1 東野 琴音 1 Kotone HIGASHINO 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
3 1 年 100m 3 295 12 54 -1.1 前原 ゆい 1 Yui MAEHARA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
4 2 年 100m 1 201 11 61 +1.1 青山 華依 2 Hanae AOYAMA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
5 2 年 100m 2 803 12 30 +1.6 津村 友愛 2 Yua TSUMURA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
6 2 年 100m 3 262 12 36 +1.2 島田 美沙 2 Misa SHIMADA 汎愛 ﾊﾝｱｲ 273247

7 1 年 200m 1 241 24 90 +0.7 栃尾 陽菜 1 Hinata TOCHIO 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
8 1 年 200m 2 295 24 97 +0.7 前原 ゆい 1 Yui MAEHARA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
9 1 年 200m 3 213 25 00 +0.7 酒井 日菜美 1 Hinami SAKAI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
10 2 年 200m 1 201 24 48 +0.0 青山 華依 2 Hanae AOYAMA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
11 2 年 200m 1 254 24 92 +0.0 葉田 結香 2 Yuika HADA 桜宮 ｻｸﾗﾉﾐﾔ 273224
12 2 年 200m 3 203 25 14 +0.0 大林 由依 2 Yui OBAYASHI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113

13 1 年 400m 1 292 57 46 河本 瑞華 1 Mizuka KAWAMOTO 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
14 1 年 400m 2 242 57 70 木村 里緒 1 Rio KIMURA 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
15 1 年 400m 3 282 58 65 三宅 彩菜 1 Ayana MIYAKE 大商大 ﾀﾞｲｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 273341
16 2 年 400m 1 248 55 49 工藤 芽衣 2 Mei KUDO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
17 2 年 400m 2 266 56 90 水口 杏 2 An MIZUGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
18 2 年 400m 3 265 55 49 水口 萌 2 Moe MIZUGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320

19 1 年 800m 1 227 2 17 45 柳井 桜子 1 Sakurako YANAI 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
20 1 年 800m 2 278 2 17 44 大津 有生 1 Yui OTSU 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
21 1 年 800m 3 223 2 13 56 岡村 綾香 1 Ayaka OKAMURA 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
22 2 年 800m 1 266 2 11 49 水口 杏 2 An MIZUGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
23 2 年 800m 2 220 2 14 40 覚前 友里 2 Yuri KAKUZEN 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
24 2 年 800m 3 244 2 14 93 増田 里菜 2 Rina MASUDA 大手前 ｵｵﾃﾏｴ 273214

25 1 年 1500m 1 225 4 33 20 明貝 菜乃羽 1 Nanoha MYOKAI 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
26 1 年 1500m 2 223 4 30 08 岡村 綾香 1 Ayaka OKAMURA 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
27 1 年 1500m 3 827 4 31 96 須田 笑瑠萌 1 Erumo SUDA 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
28 2 年 1500m 1 221 4 30 89 松室 真優 2 Mayu MATSUMURO 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
29 2 年 1500m 2 273 4 31 86 津熊 彩 2 Aya TSUKUMA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
30 2 年 1500m 3 820 4 37 63 伐栗 夢七 2 Yumena KIRIKURI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439

31 1 年 3000m 1 224 9 56 96 鎌田 幸来 1 Koko KAMADA 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
32 1 年 3000m 2 226 10 11 55 向井 友里 1 Yuuri MUKAI 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
33 1 年 3000m 3 281 11 45 33 室山 優奈 1 Yuna MUROYAMA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
34 2 年 3000m 1 221 9 30 75 松室 真優 2 Mayu MATSUMURO 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
35 2 年 3000m 2 222 9 38 24 安 なつ美 2 Natsumi YASU 薫英女学院 ｸﾝｴｲｼﾞｮｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273125
36 2 年 3000m 3 239 10 18 75 宇野 日陽 2 Hiyori UNO 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158

37 1 年 100mH 1 826 14 73 +1.0 宮繁 愛葉 1 Itoha MIYASHIGE 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
38 1 年 100mH 2 815 15 18 +1.0 冨永 瑞生 1 Mizuki TOMINAGA 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 273436
39 1 年 100mH 3 814 15 35 +1.0 越智 楓彩 1 Hua OCHI 泉北 ｾﾝﾎﾞｸ 273436
40 2 年 100mH 1 251 14 38 -0.2 山根 碧栞 2 Aoi YAMANE 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
41 2 年 100mH 2 232 14 96 +1.7 石岡 明花音 2 Akane ISHIOKA 摂津 ｾｯﾂ 273137
42 2 年 100mH 3 204 14 56 -0.5 國本 美柚 2 Miyu KUNIMOTO 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113

43 1 年 400mH 1 277 1 02 51 河内 瀬桜 1 Sena KAWACHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
44 1 年 400mH 2 807 1 02 68 樋口 綾音 1 Ayane HIGUCHI 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
45 1 年 400mH 3 259 1 04 15 岡野 碧 1 Ai OKANO 東海大仰星 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｷﾞｮｳｾｲ 273239
46 2 年 400mH 1 248 59 52 工藤 芽衣 2 Mei KUDO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
47 2 年 400mH 2 265 58 64 水口 萌 2 Moe MIZUGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
48 2 年 400mH 3 257 1 01 53 安田 彩乃 2 Ayano YASUDA 東海大仰星 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｷﾞｮｳｾｲ 273239

49
50
51
52
53
54

55 1 年 5000mW 1 828 29 41 41 山嵜 佑莉愛 1 Yuria YAMASAKI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
56 1 年 5000mW 2 229 29 50 79 船橋 凜々 1 Riri FUNAHASHI 大阪成蹊女子 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲｼﾞｮｼ 273135
57 1 年 5000mW 3 812 30 19 38 板橋 美月 1 Mizuki ITAHASHI 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
58 2 年 5000mW 1 816 25 05 60 澤 歩優 2 Ayuu SAWA 泉陽 ｾﾝﾖｳ 273437
59 2 年 5000mW 2 228 25 29 32 東 楓 2 Kaede HIGASHI 大阪成蹊女子 ｵｵｻｶｾｲｹｲｼﾞｮｼ 273135
60 2 年 5000mW 3 263 25 30 19 藤野 楓 2 Kaede FUJINO 大阪桐蔭 ｵｵｻｶﾄｳｲﾝ 273264

61 4x100R 1 202 47 07 大谷 亜美 2 Ami OTANI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
62 4x100R 1 206 坂井 千尋 2 Chihiro SAKAI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
63 4x100R 1 208 村上 ひなた 2 Hinata MURAKAMI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
64 4x100R 1 205 小山 くるみ 2 Kurumi KOYAMA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
65 4x100R 1 213 酒井 日菜美 1 Hinami SAKAI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
66 4x100R 1 214 東野 琴音 1 Kotone HIGASHINO 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113

67 4x100R 2 246 47 19 江戸 玲来 2 Reira EDO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
68 4x100R 2 248 工藤 芽衣 2 Mei KUDO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
69 4x100R 2 250 松本 麗央奈 2 Reona MATSUMOTO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
70 4x100R 2 252 波江野 夏帆 1 Natsuho HAENO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
71 4x100R 2 253 三宅 舞 1 Mai MIYAKE 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
72 4x100R 2 249 友末 穂佳 2 Honoka TOMOSUE 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223

73 4x100R 3 298 48 23 岸下 美月 2 Mizuki KISHISHITA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
74 4x100R 3 803 津村 友愛 2 Yua TSUMURA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
75 4x100R 3 806 中田 茉希 1 Mami NAKATA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
76 4x100R 3 809 福田 七海 1 Nami FUKUDA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
77 4x100R 3 811 水谷 結花 1 Yuka MIZUTANI 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
78 4x100R 3 804 伯水 南 2 Minami HAKUSUI 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407

79 4x100R 4 267 47 25 野口 陽香里 2 Hikari NOGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
80 4x100R 4 268 野口 明花里 2 Akari NOGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
81 4x100R 4 275 松本 桃佳 1 Momoka MATSUMOTO 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
82 4x100R 4 276 土佐 美月 1 Mizuki TOSA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
83 4x100R 4 274 桑原 涼葉 2 Suzuha KUWAHARA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
84 4x100R 4 280 大谷 華未 1 Hanami OTANI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320

85 4x100R 5 235 47 72 縄田 花菜 2 Hana NAWATA 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
86 4x100R 5 242 木村 里緒 1 Rio KIMURA 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
87 4x100R 5 243 藤井 美結 1 Miyu FUJII 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
88 4x100R 5 241 栃尾 陽菜 1 Hinata TOCHIO 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
89 4x100R 5 234 北橋 美海 2 Miumi KITAHASHI 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
90 4x100R 5 240 川崎 有紗 1 Arisa KAWASAKI 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158

91 4x100R 6 294 48 47 藤原 帆彩 1 Honoka FUJIWARA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
92 4x100R 6 289 小丸 碧 2 Aoi KOMARU 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
93 4x100R 6 295 前原 ゆい 1 Yui MAEHARA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
94 4x100R 6 292 河本 瑞華 1 Mizuka KAWAMOTO 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
95 4x100R 6 290 澤村 舞羽 2 Mau SAWAMURA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
96 4x100R 6 288 浦上 葉名 2 Hana URAGAMI 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401



近畿高等学校ユース陸上競技対校選手権大会　大阪府選手一覧（女子）

分 秒 1/100 姓 名 学 姓 名 学校名 学校名 学校
連番 学年 種目名 順位 No m cm 風力 年 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ1 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ2 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 番号

97 4x400R 1 265 3 48 17 水口 萌 2 Moe MIZUGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
98 4x400R 1 266 水口 杏 2 An MIZUGUCHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
99 4x400R 1 277 河内 瀬桜 1 Sena KAWACHI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
100 4x400R 1 279 高岡 あずき 1 Azuki TAKAOKA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
101 4x400R 1 269 中地 真菜 2 Mana NAKAJI 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
102 4x400R 1 271 永田 はなの 2 Hanano NAGATA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320

103 4x400R 2 207 3 53 94 水越 青空 2 Aozora MIZUKOSHI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
104 4x400R 2 208 村上 ひなた 2 Hinata MURAKAMI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
105 4x400R 2 210 渡辺 愛 2 Ai WATANABE 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
106 4x400R 2 212 木岡 優芽 1 Yume KIOKA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
107 4x400R 2 215 山下 雅 1 Miyabi YAMASHITA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
108 4x400R 2 211 荒木 珠里愛 1 Juria ARAKI 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113

109 4x400R 3 235 3 53 68 縄田 花菜 2 Hana NAWATA 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
110 4x400R 3 238 尾石 陽菜 2 Hina OISHI 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
111 4x400R 3 243 藤井 美結 1 Miyu FUJII 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
112 4x400R 3 242 木村 里緒 1 Rio KIMURA 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
113 4x400R 3 241 栃尾 陽菜 1 Hinata TOCHIO 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
114 4x400R 3 234 北橋 美海 2 Miumi KITAHASHI 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158

115 4x400R 4 291 3 55 39 八木 咲綾 2 Saaya YAGI 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
116 4x400R 4 287 安倉 桃花 2 Momoka AKURA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
117 4x400R 4 292 河本 瑞華 1 Mizuka KAWAMOTO 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
118 4x400R 4 295 前原 ゆい 1 Yui MAEHARA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
119 4x400R 4 293 児玉 かえで 1 Kaede KODAMA 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401
120 4x400R 4 296 倉持 千爽 1 Chiaki KURAMOCHI 生野 ｲｸﾉ 273401

121 4x400R 5 245 3 55 84 今西 優理佳 2 Yurika IMANISHI 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
122 4x400R 5 247 北川 愛梨 2 Airi KITAGAWA 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
123 4x400R 5 248 工藤 芽衣 2 Mei KUDO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
124 4x400R 5 249 友末 穂佳 2 Honoka TOMOSUE 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
125 4x400R 5 246 江戸 玲来 2 Reira EDO 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
126 4x400R 5 253 三宅 舞 1 Mai MIYAKE 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223

127 4x400R 6 819 3 55 42 貴島 萌夏美 2 Monami KIJIMA 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
128 4x400R 6 823 津田 百翔 2 Momoka TUDA 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
129 4x400R 6 822 津田 明翔 2 Asuka TUDA 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
130 4x400R 6 817 田渕 美沙紀 2 Misaki TABUCHI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
131 4x400R 6 821 栗原 史歩 2 Shiho KURIHARA 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
132 4x400R 6 818 大西 葵 2 Aoi OONISHI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439

133 1 年 走 高 跳 1 808 1 68 廣池 萌生 1 Mei HIROIKE 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
134 1 年 走 高 跳 2 810 1 68 松尾 那々羽 1 Nanaha MATSUO 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
135 1 年 走 高 跳 3 286 1 59 西田 夢香 1 Yuuka NISHIDA 山本 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ 273370
136 2 年 走 高 跳 1 824 1 68 筒井 穂乃茄 2 Honoka TUTUI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
137 2 年 走 高 跳 2 236 1 68 森岡 未優 2 Miyu MORIOKA 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
138 2 年 走 高 跳 3 237 1 55 辻井 美羽 2 Miu TSUJII 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158

139 1 年 棒 高 跳 1 832 2 90 田村 扇都 1 Seto TAMURA 長野 ﾅｶﾞﾉ 273445
140 1 年 棒 高 跳 2 833 2 80 山岸 朱里 1 Akari YAMAGISI 長野 ﾅｶﾞﾉ 273445
141 1 年 棒 高 跳 3 805 2 70 岡田 若菜 1 Wakana OKADA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
142 2 年 棒 高 跳 1 831 3 00 大門 まこ 2 Mako DAIMON 長野 ﾅｶﾞﾉ 273445
143 2 年 棒 高 跳 2 270 2 90 吉村 知華 2 Tomoka YOSHIMURA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
144 2 年 棒 高 跳 3 258 2 90 今井 智咲 2 Chisaki IMAI 東海大仰星 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｷﾞｮｳｾｲ 273239

145 1 年 走 幅 跳 1 233 5 60 +0.3 吉田 花鈴 1 Karin YOSHIDA 摂津 ｾｯﾂ 273137
146 1 年 走 幅 跳 2 806 5 79 +1.3 中田 茉希 1 Mami NAKATA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
147 1 年 走 幅 跳 3 255 5 53 +2.0 香取 美春 1 Miharu KATORI 桜宮 ｻｸﾗﾉﾐﾔ 273224
148 2 年 走 幅 跳 1 298 5 78 +1.0 岸下 美月 2 Mizuki KISHISHITA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
149 2 年 走 幅 跳 2 251 5 93 -1.4 山根 碧栞 2 Aoi YAMANE 咲くやこの花 ｻｸﾔｺﾉﾊﾅ 273223
150 2 年 走 幅 跳 3 230 5 47 -1.5 安達 日世里 2 Hiyori ADACHI 摂津 ｾｯﾂ 273137

151 1 年 三 段 跳 1 808 11 39 +0.1 廣池 萌生 1 Mei HIROIKE 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
152 1 年 三 段 跳 2 826 11 38 -1.1 宮繁 愛葉 1 Itoha MIYASHIGE 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
153 1 年 三 段 跳 3 218 11 26 +0.3 別所 南空 1 Miku BESSYO 関大一 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲｲﾁ 273118
154 2 年 三 段 跳 1 238 11 74 +0.3 尾石 陽菜 2 Hina OISHI 関大北陽 ｶﾝﾀﾞｲﾎｸﾖｳ 273158
155 2 年 三 段 跳 2 230 11 49 -0.1 安達 日世里 2 Hiyori ADACHI 摂津 ｾｯﾂ 273137
156 2 年 三 段 跳 3 298 11 55 +1.8 岸下 美月 2 Mizuki KISHISHITA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407

157 1 年 砲 丸 投 1 260 11 68 信達谷 優菜 1 Yuuna SHINDACHIYA 東海大仰星 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｷﾞｮｳｾｲ 273239
158 1 年 砲 丸 投 2 830 11 15 西込 珠輝来 1 Sutera NISHIGOMI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
159 1 年 砲 丸 投 3 285 10 92 大野 汐香 1 Soyoka OONO 八尾 ﾔｵ 273364
160 2 年 砲 丸 投 1 801 13 92 日夏 涼香 2 Ryouka HINATSU 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
161 2 年 砲 丸 投 2 802 12 26 松井 春菜 2 Haruna MATSUI 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
162 2 年 砲 丸 投 3 825 11 47 大西 愛莉 2 Airi OONISHI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439

163 1 年 円 盤 投 1 830 37 12 西込 珠輝来 1 Sutera NISHIGOMI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
164 1 年 円 盤 投 2 264 31 12 澤野 花菜 1 Hana SAWANO 大阪桐蔭 ｵｵｻｶﾄｳｲﾝ 273264
165 1 年 円 盤 投 3 261 30 63 村井 莞那 1 Kanna MURAI 東海大仰星 ﾄｳｶｲﾀﾞｲｷﾞｮｳｾｲ 273239
166 2 年 円 盤 投 1 297 40 56 金村 響木 2 Hibiki KANEMURA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407
167 2 年 円 盤 投 2 825 41 49 大西 愛莉 2 Airi OONISHI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439
168 2 年 円 盤 投 3 801 38 05 日夏 涼香 2 Ryouka HINATSU 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407

169 1 年

ハ ン
マ ー 投 1 829 33 27 川口 明結美 1 Ayumi KAWAGUTI 大体大浪商 ﾀﾞｲﾀｲﾀﾞｲﾅﾐｼｮｳ 273439

170 1 年

ハ ン
マ ー 投 2 219 32 52 平谷 めるも 1 Merumo HIRAYA 北野 ｷﾀﾉ 273120

171 1 年

ハ ン
マ ー 投 3 284 29 23 齋藤 維佳 1 Yuika SAITOU 日新 ﾆｯｼﾝ 273349

172 2 年
ハ ン
マ ー 投 1 299 44 42 西田 好伽 2 Konoka NISHIDA 大塚 ｵｵﾂｶ 273407

173 2 年
ハ ン
マ ー 投 2 209 40 86 吉田 想望 2 Sono YOSHIDA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113

174 2 年
ハ ン
マ ー 投 3 283 39 95 中田 康乃 2 Shizuno NAKATA 天王寺 ﾃﾝﾉｳｼﾞ 273344

175 1 年 や り 投 1 216 36 40 吉田 優衣 1 Yui YOSHIDA 大阪 ｵｵｻｶ 273113
176 1 年 や り 投 2 217 36 60 奥村 瑠依 1 Rui OKUMURA 大阪学院 ｵｵｻｶｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273114
177 1 年 や り 投 3 813 32 82 濵田 志歩 1 Shiho HAMADA 河南 ｶﾅﾝ 273412
178 2 年 や り 投 1 272 47 50 中村 怜 2 Rei NAKAMURA 東大阪大敬愛 ﾋｶﾞｼｵｵｻｶﾀﾞｲｹｲｱｲ 273320
179 2 年 や り 投 2 256 44 70 高橋 知優子 2 Chako TAKAHASHI 太成学院 ﾀｲｾｲｶﾞｸｲﾝ 273235
180 2 年 や り 投 3 231 41 58 井上 純白 2 Mashiro INOUE 摂津 ｾｯﾂ 273137


